
SERVICE PROVIDER 
Tender No. WO-37/2021-2022/698 

1. 

Service Report 

2 

KMSCL 

3 

Address. 

Health Facility.... H. H 

Ph:......... 

Date: 

ActionTaken : 

ISO 13485: 2012 & ISo 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY J AERB Approved Service Agency 
30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi- 682 038, Kerala 

Ph :98472 99500 Website :www.cyrix.com | Emall : bemp.kl@cyrix.in 

BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 

ThmuaAAnthfoha. 
Nemom 

Service Classification: Breakdown call 

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION 

Signature: 

Cyrix Engineer 

Spare Replaced Requested 
Description 

HEALTH CARE PVT LTD 

Customer Remark 

Service Engineer Name: 

UNDER 

Contact Number: 

CYRIX 

Problem identified :..Nlat...nanqa..ai., 

tololo4 

(R) 

.e.ak...ant...seA.AlaMEGE..MeRda..e..s.plase.taeas. ..ápaxea...e.staeX..scaeaks~ak..h.kazksaq..anditse 
Completed Date :..o.el222.4 Time :..Z.RLPO... 

f59384912 

...sheskeA..nd..dasnd..hat..tas..tat...na. 

Date of Visit:..2lsel2024e 

Qty. 

Call Registration Date 

Asset No:...!2T34... 

EQPT Name:..Neloulrse 

Manufacture..eCOAR Model:.CN 02M 
S. No.. NA .Dept.Cascclty 

PMS CalibrationJ Cust. Training 

Completed 

AL 

Part Number 

Date 

No : 1001213 

1olto|2Q 

Signature: 
Dat o 

Hospltal Seal 

Start Time 

30pm 

Spare Required 

Pending 

tRls. 

PR Number 

End Time 

200pm 

Gehtace Number: quu4S90Ð 

.alue..k.a.4f... 
Caller ID:...3.4.. 



Name of Hospital: THQH NEMOM 
Name of Equipment: NEBULISER 

|Make: LIFECARE 

Serial Number: NA 

Date of purchase/ 

RECOMMENDATION FOR BEYOND ECONOMIC REPAIR (RBER) 
BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE PROGRAM (BEMP) 

Year of manufacture/ Installation Date: 30/12/2021 

PROFORMA 

|Cost of spares (specify parts and cost) : NA 

# Percentage value of the cost of spares with respect to Cost 
of Purchase/ Asset Value: NA 

|Date of breakdown: 09/10/2024 (Toll free) 
(Date of registration of complaint through email/ Toll free) purchase: No AMC/CAMC 

Remarks of Junior Consultant (Biomedical) NHM: 

Mobon weak ad 

Recommended for B�R (Yes/ No): 

Date: ( . lo. 0y 

Date: 

Action taken: Checked and found that the unit is not providing enough fumes. Identified that the motor weak 
and piston defective. Need to replace these spares for further checking and working condition of the equipment. 
Recommendations for repair (required service details) : Not recommending for repair. 

Name of District: Thiruvananthapuram 
|Equipment ID & Barcode: 139769 & 0121734 
Model: CN-02MC 

|Abstract of Service Report prcvided by the OEM/ Authorized Service Provider/ CYRIX (Attached or Not): 
Cyrix service report attached. 

danaged. 

Seal 

Warranty details : No Warranty 

|Reasons for recommending the equipment as BER: Checked and found that the motor weak and piston 
defective. Quotation not submitted since the spares are not available in the market, so recommending the 
unit for condemnation. 

6950 

Present status of the equipment: Fully Damaged 

*AMC/ CAMC Period agreed at the time of 

Asset Value: 1353 / 

657 

kasyep pr insoye 
Name & Signature of CYRIX Authority with date 

Cannot 

Signature of JC BM (NHM) 

Sig 

GM2o, (0loZQNMTO)alo 20 

b1gnature oft Superintendrs Medical Officer (G/c) 



Date 

Aalalais 

3ola lg 

o121739 

No.and date 
ofvoucher 
or invoicc 

3-02 oo 

NeRCozeR TALUK HOSPITAL, NEMOM 
STOCK REGISTER 

From whome reccived 
or to whome issuel 

20 

Rcccipt 1ssued 

(0la3mKOJ300 

lCon dema asperoda o A &6 7 

69507 

Year: 20 
Balancc 
after cach 

transaction 

03 

20 

Initials of 

Receiye 16/ 

291 4lia -1. 

443t 

7menle 

lo4-133 



CYRA 
TOLL FREE NO:1800 - 425-780 

BAR CODE - (8004-89 0G15225) 
0121734 

Compressor Nebuliser 

Model No : CN-02MC 
:230V/50Hz 

Input Power :180VA 
Serial No: c180209898 Mode of operation-continuous 

ao-69so 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

